TEDI OCTO CUT
Shell Mill Line With
CBN Octagonal Inserts
47
The innovative TEDI OCTO CUT line features CBN inserts for grey cast iron
parts in high speed processes with the guarantee of improved cycle
times and extended insert usability. When an insert edge is worn, simply
rotate the insert to the next edge, and you're ready to get back to work.

* This field is empty in case of
unassembled cutters body
NOTE:
The assembled bodies don’t include inserts
The unassembled bodies don’t include inserts and cartridges
50
PART NUMBER d2
(MM)
HOLDER
SHAPE
D (*)
Ø NOM.
(MM)
Z H INSERT'S
DIM. MATERIAL WEIGHT EDP
TOCBA-100R0800-S1 32 A 100 8 63 1 Steel 2,7 2764834
TOCBA-125R1200-S1 40 A 125 12 63 1 Steel 4,64 2740961
TOCBA-160R1402-S1 40 C 160 14+2 63 1 Steel 6,37 2740962
TOCBA-200R1802-S1 60 C 200 18+2 63 1 Steel 9,23 2740963
TOCBA-250R2402-S1 60 C 250 24+2 63 1 Steel 13,07 2740964
TOCBA-315R2804-S1 60 C 315 28+4 63 1 Steel 19,37 2740965
ASSEMBLED CUTTERS - METRICCBN
1 Part number refers to the body without inserts. (cartridges are included)
2 The weight is referred to the assembled part (cutter body with cutting parts)
Drive notch measure (A, B) according to ISO 6462-1983

 C
U
T®
UNASSEMBLED CUTTERS - INCHCBN
4 Part number refers to the body without inserts and cartridges (scraper and adjustment type wedges are included)
PART NUMBER d2
(MM)
HOLDER
SHAPE
D (*)
Ø NOM.
(INCH)
Z H INSERT'S
DIM. MATERIAL WEIGHT EDP
TOCBU-160R1600-S 32 A 100 8 63 1 Steel 2,7 2765959
TOCBU-125R1200-S 40 A 125 12 63 1 Steel 4,38 2743281
TOCBU-160R1600-S 40 C 160 16 63 1 Steel 6,03 2743282
TOCBU-200R2000-S 60 C 200 20 63 1 Steel 8,81 2743283
TOCBU-250R2600-S 60 C 250 26 63 1 Steel 12,52 2743284
TOCBA-315R3200-S 60 C 315 32 63 1 Steel 18,72 2743285
Drive notch measure (A, B) according to ISO 6462-1983
52
TOC C S - 1 G01 - C
TYPE